
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 05 April 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WESTSIDE BULLET TEM, 20/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4G. Mckinnon 568781 3/11961P 1P 1P 2P 2PD01/01/2022

 2 WESTSIDE BLISS 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4R. Mckinnon 568783 2/11521P 5P 1P 3P 6PB01/01/2022

 3 SLICK ANGEL WAG, 01/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5S. Kemp 577239 1/01201P 3P 4P 4P 3PB10/10/2022

 4 WESTSIDE STORM WAG, 16/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mckinnon 568780 3/12223P 3P 3P 1P 1PB01/01/2022

 5 HAPPY LUCKY WAG, 22/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Talbot 566679 3/22132P 2P 2P 4P 2PD12/12/2021

 6 MR. CARRERA WAG, 22/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Talbot 562361 3/21982P 3P 3P 5P 2PD21/08/2021

 7 ALE 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Strutt 573072 1/01681P 3P 3P 3P 6PD11/01/2022

 8 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0758P 6P 4P 5P 7PB07/12/2020

 9 LET'S GO LEGEND WAG, 22/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Mitchell 573723 3/22136P 3P 1P 1P 1PD11/06/2022

 10 MCKINNON BALE WAG, 22/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4I. Mccorkindale 560802 2/11594P 5P 5P 3P 1PB04/07/2021

 11 UTAMI BALE DUB, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4F. Herbert 550499 2/11566P 4P 5P 3P 1PB16/10/2020

 12 LADY AMRON 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Bocquet 568689 1/01226P 4P 5P 1P 2PB21/11/2021

 13 LENA'S BABY 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/01145P 5P 4P 3P 6PB18/03/2022

 14 TINY DODGER 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1966P 8P 7P 3P 5PB01/06/2021

 15 FLEX UP 1 TEM, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Cooney 557981 3/1917P 7Y 7P 2P 8PB20/04/2021

 16 REEFTON BLUEBELL 1 TEM, 07/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cooney 562872 1/0838P 7P 7P 1P 4PB07/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 05 April 2024

P MDN 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SLICK CLOVER 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Kemp 577238 0/01173PB10/10/2022

 2 WESTSIDE BABE 1 WAG, 15/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Mckinnon 568782 0/0926P (FTF)P 2PB01/01/2022

 3 YOSTI PPK, 30/03/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Edwards 565935 0/0922Y 7P 4P 3P 6PB07/12/2021

 4 SLICK AXEL 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Kemp 577237 0/0426PD10/10/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 05 April 2024

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG GILL WAG, 01/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 1/2M. Finn 555079 22/212913P 1P 7P 1P 4PB25/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 05 April 2024

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 PEPPA'S DAUGHTER TEM, 21/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2G. Mckinnon 568785 6/52431P 3P 1P 4P 1PB01/01/2022

 2 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 22/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2G. Mitchell 561827 8/72281P 6P 4P 3P 1PB09/06/2021

 3 DANA VIOLET WAG, 01/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*P. Reid 561605 9/81711P 4P 5P 5P 2PB16/07/2021

 4 COLA LEMON SODA WAG, 01/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*B. Talbot 561703 9/82492P 4P 5P 1P 5PD18/06/2021

 5 JOYOUS FUTURE WAG, 01/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*C. Colaiacovo 560928 8/72525P 3P 2P 3P 7PD01/04/2021

 6 MATES GULLY DUB, 16/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Colaiacovo 571404 6/52317P 2P 1P 2P 2PD20/04/2022

 7 DYNAMIC WAG, 22/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*T. Roberts 546581 24/231476P 4P 7P 5P 4PB29/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 05 April 2024
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 WESTSIDE BLISS 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4R. Mckinnon 568783 2/11521P 5P 1P 3P 6PB01/01/2022

 2 LET'S GO DEAN 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/102402P 5P 4P 3P 3PD09/06/2021

 3 MILTON'S SISTER WAG, 08/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Williams 563990 3/22372P 1P 1P 2P 4PB13/10/2021

 4 YORI BALE WAG, 01/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Herbert 557972 6/41952P 7P 1P 4P 3PD17/04/2021

 5 AMRON BLACK TEM, 31/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. Bocquet 565527 5/41892P 8P 3P 4P 1PD25/11/2021

 6 GOT A PENSION WAG, 22/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Dooner 560013 5/21773P 6P 2P 8P 1PB03/05/2021

 7 RICO'S FLAME 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Crocker 565181 5/31743P 2P 5P 2P 5PB29/08/2021

 8 BREAD WAG, 01/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Strutt 573079 1/01473P 8P 1P 3P 2PD11/01/2022

 9 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81442P 6P 5P 7P 3PB21/05/2020

 10 OLIVE BALE 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/11262P 4P 4P 4P 6PB28/09/2020

 11 SAINT REMY WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Rollins 559312 2/01203P 2P 7P 8P 8PB17/02/2021

 12 MR. NIXON WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4B. Williams 547279 2/1937P 8P 4P 8P 3PD09/03/2020

 13 MISS MISSY WAG, 01/04/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5P. Reid 557684 1/0908P 8P 6P 3P 6PB04/04/2021

 14 VON CHAOS WAG, 01/04/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5C. Bootsma 543974 1/0667P 7P 7P 5P 7PB23/03/2020

 15 GRAVY EYED WAG, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Ellis 565692 4/32524P 1P 1P 1P 2PD28/11/2021

 16 CAWBOURNE JIMMY WAG, 22/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 570971 6/52226P 4P 1P 1P 1PD04/04/2022

 17 TINY BIANCA 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Felke 563785 4/31954P 3P 1P 5P 2PB04/10/2021

 18 XIRA BALE DUB, 30/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Herbert 563733 4/31894P 7P 2P 3P 1PB05/10/2021

 19 SKETCHY COMRADE WAG, 22/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Rollins 550477 4/21806P 1P 6P 2P 3PD16/10/2020

 20 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 WAG, 12/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/41774P 2P 2P 3P 7PB26/03/2020

 21 ENSEMBLE 3 WAG, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Newcombe 554367 10/31715P 5P 2P 4P 1PB25/11/2020

 22 VICTOR PREVAILS WAG, 22/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 7/61624P 6P 2P 2P 5PD31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 05 April 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 PRESSER BALE WAG, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 550358 8/71624P 2P 4P 5P 2PB13/10/2020

 24 GUCCI GIBLET 2 DUB, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Herbert 561772 5/31597P 4P 1P 5P 2PB26/03/2021

 25 MY BOY ROCKIN' 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Bootsma 540064 10/01204P 7P 3M 6C 7PD24/08/2019

 26 WILCANNIA RAY WAG, 01/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545208 11/101175P 5P 4P 8P 5PD26/03/2020

 27 PRINCESS KEEVARA WAG, 16/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21175P 4P 3P 4P 6PB04/12/2020

 28 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31145P 3P 7P 7P 4PB18/03/2022

 29 LENA'S BABY 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/01145P 5P 4P 3P 6PB18/03/2022

 30 DANA OWEN WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Reid 560969 1/01145P 5P 6P 6P 2PD06/07/2021

 31 JOMON WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Strutt 573080 1/01094P 1P 5P 7P 2YB11/01/2022

 32 DANA PAULINE WAG, 15/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Reid 560970 4/31054P 8P 6P 3P 5PB06/07/2021

 33 LET'S GO STACE WAG, 01/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Mitchell 576363 1/01035P 1P 4PB28/08/2022

 34 MANILA QUEEN WAG, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Williams 551798 6/5995P 5P 4P 4P 5PB14/09/2020

 35 DANA ZENA WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Reid 562206 3/2967P 7P 2P 6P 8PB09/08/2021

 36 TINY DODGER 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1966P 8P 7P 3P 5PB01/06/2021

 37 FLEX UP 3 TEM, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Cooney 557981 3/1917P 7Y 7P 2P 8PB20/04/2021

 38 SHIAN LANI TEM, 06/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Gray 553255 11/7875P 6P 4P 8P 5PB02/01/2021

 39 REEFTON BLUEBELL 2 TEM, 07/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cooney 562872 1/0838P 7P 7P 1P 4PB07/09/2021

 40 REGAL TORANA TEM, 13/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Cooney 529843 3/2815P 6P 4P 7P 6PD28/01/2019

 41 MINT FREEZE WAG, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Sheather 553326 2/1784P 6P 5P 8P 6PD01/01/2021

 42 HELM WAG, 01/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Strutt 573078 1/0787P 7P 4P 7P 4PB11/01/2022

 43 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0758P 6P 4P 5P 7PB07/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 05 April 2024

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 UNDIAGNOSED WAG, 01/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Crocker 575792 0/01483P 2P 2P 2PB04/08/2022

 2 SLICK CLOVER 3 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Kemp 577238 0/01173PB10/10/2022

 3 SLICK OREO WAG, 01/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Kemp 577240 0/01062P 2P 8PB10/10/2022

 4 WIZARD WALSH 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Anesbury 576912 0/0903P 5P 8P 2P 5PD10/09/2022

 5 WESTSIDE BABE 3 WAG, 15/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Mckinnon 568782 0/0926P (FTF)P 2PB01/01/2022

 6 LET'S GO HORSE 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Mitchell 576362 0/0885P 3PD28/08/2022

 7 GO GO REBEL WAG, 15/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/0864P 6P 3P 8P 3PB12/04/2021

 8 IGGY DUST WAG, 02/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Colaiacovo 571594 0/0794P 6P 3PB18/04/2022

 9 SLICK RAIN 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Kemp 577236 0/0515P 5P 6PB10/10/2022

 10 SPIN AROUND BLUE 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0484P 7PD29/10/2022

 11 LET'S GO LES WAG, 26/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Mitchell 573724 0/0396P 7PD11/06/2022

 12 JILOA 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Crocker 572337 0/0387P 7P 6PB14/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 05 April 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DONE THE BEST WAG, 01/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*G. Dunn 571597 7/62311P 6P 1P 1P 6PD18/04/2022

 2 STAGGER OUT ELLY WAG, 01/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2P. Strutt 545209 9/81681P 7P 6P 7P 2PB26/03/2020

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 April 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 05 April 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LET'S GO DEAN 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/102402P 5P 4P 3P 3PD09/06/2021

 2 EXTREME ROCK 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Morris 556100 8/11743P 8P 4P 4P 3PD08/12/2020

 3 RICO'S FLAME 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Crocker 565181 5/31743P 2P 5P 2P 5PB29/08/2021

 4 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81442P 6P 5P 7P 3PB21/05/2020

 5 OLIVE BALE 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/11262P 4P 4P 4P 6PB28/09/2020

 6 HAWAII SUNRISE WAG, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 560437 8/72046P 5P 2P 2P 3PB20/06/2021

 7 TINY BIANCA 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Felke 563785 4/31954P 3P 1P 5P 2PB04/10/2021

 8 JESSORE 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Crocker 544367 10/11772P 6P 6P 5P 1PD12/12/2019

 9 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 WAG, 12/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/41774P 2P 2P 3P 7PB26/03/2020

 10 ENSEMBLE 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Newcombe 554367 10/31715P 5P 2P 4P 1PB25/11/2020

 11 GUCCI GIBLET 1 DUB, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Herbert 561772 5/31597P 4P 1P 5P 2PB26/03/2021

 12 EXTREME RAGE WAG, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Morris 556107 4/11298P 8P 7P 2P 2PB08/12/2020

 13 LADY AMRON 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Bocquet 568689 1/01226P 4P 5P 1P 2PB21/11/2021

 14 TEQUILA BANDIT WAG, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 559210 8/11205P 4P 5P 6P 5PB18/05/2021

 15 MY BOY ROCKIN' 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Bootsma 540064 10/01204P 7P 3M 6C 7PD24/08/2019

 16 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41174P 4P 3P 5P 6PB13/07/2020

 17 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31145P 3P 7P 7P 4PB18/03/2022

 18 FLEX UP 2 TEM, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Cooney 557981 3/1917P 7Y 7P 2P 8PB20/04/2021

 19 REEFTON BLUEBELL 3 TEM, 07/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cooney 562872 1/0838P 7P 7P 1P 4PB07/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 05 April 2024

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SLICK CLOVER 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Kemp 577238 0/01173PB10/10/2022

 2 WIZARD WALSH 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Anesbury 576912 0/0903P 5P 8P 2P 5PD10/09/2022

 3 WESTSIDE BABE 2 WAG, 15/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Mckinnon 568782 0/0926P (FTF)P 2PB01/01/2022

 4 LET'S GO HORSE 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Mitchell 576362 0/0885P 3PD28/08/2022

 5 SLICK AXEL 2 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Kemp 577237 0/0426PD10/10/2022

 6 SLICK RAIN 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Kemp 577236 0/0515P 5P 6PB10/10/2022

 7 SPIN AROUND BLUE 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0484P 7PD29/10/2022

 8 JILOA 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Crocker 572337 0/0387P 7P 6PB14/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 ENSEMBLE 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Newcombe 554367 10/61715P 5P 2P 4P 1PB25/11/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG NIBEL WAG, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1S. Kemp 543527 11/101686P 2P 7P 6P 3PD24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 ALE 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5J. Strutt 573072 1/01681P 3P 3P 3P 6PD11/01/2022

 2 JESSORE 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Crocker 544367 10/81772P 6P 6P 5P 1PD12/12/2019

 3 ZADIE BALE WAG, 08/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2I. Mccorkindale 556122 10/41987P 5C 3P 1P 1PB05/03/2021

 4 BETTY MAYO WAG, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Talbot 550276 9/31954P 7P 3P 1P 4PB28/09/2020

 5 EXTREME ROCK 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Morris 556100 8/61743P 8P 4P 4P 3PD08/12/2020

 6 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 WAG, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 547954 5/01174P 4P 3P 5P 6PB13/07/2020

 7 WHIRLWIND ETHICS WAG, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Talbot 557686 8/4997P 8P 4P 5P 6PD03/04/2021
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